ON-ANONG SATTAYARAK, M.Acc.

Lecturer

Department of Accounting
Faculty of Management Sciences, Prince of Songkla University

on-anong.s@psu.ac.th

Qualification: Scholarly Practitioner (SP)

Academic Background

M.Acc. Chulalongkorn University, Accounting.

B.B.A. Prince of Songkla University, Accounting.

Work Experience

Work Experience

Lecturer, Prince of Songkla University (July, 2009 - Present), Songkhla, Thailand.

Teaching

Courses from the Teaching Schedule:

ACCOUNTING FOR SPECIFIC ENTERPRISES, ACCOUNTING FOR SPECIFIC
ENTERPRISES, ADVANCED ACCOUNTING I, ADVANCED ACCOUNTING I, ADVANCED ACCOUNTING I, ADVANCED
ACCOUNTING II, BENEFIT OF MANKINDS, COOPERATIVE EDUCATION IN ACCOUNTING, COOPERATIVE
EDUCATION PREPARATION, FUNDAMENTAL FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING, MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING, MODULE:
TAXATION FOR ENTREPRENEUR, PRINCIPLES OF ACCOUNTING, PRINCIPLES OF ACCOUNTING, PRINCIPLES OF
ACCOUNTING, PRINCIPLES OF ACCOUNTING, TAXATION I, TAXATION I, TAXATION II

Executive or Professional Education

2022 - Program Chair in Accounting.

Teaching Schedule

Term

2023/2

2023/2

2023/2

2023/2

2023/2

2023/2

2023/1

2023/1

2023/1

2023/1

2023/1

Course

796200-464-481-0015444

796200-464-351-0024291

796200-464-351-0024291

796200-464-212-0024282

796200-464-212-0024282

796200-464-351-0019849

796200-464-111-0026042

796200-464-111-0026042

796200-464-213-0015080

796200-464-111-0018342

796200-464-382-0019866

Sec

Course Title

COOPERATIVE EDUCATION IN
ACCOUNTING

MODULE: TAXATION FOR ENTREPRENEUR

MODULE: TAXATION FOR ENTREPRENEUR

ADVANCED ACCOUNTING |

ADVANCED ACCOUNTING |

TAXATION I

PRINCIPLES OF ACCOUNTING

PRINCIPLES OF ACCOUNTING

ACCOUNTING FOR SPECIFIC
ENTERPRISES

PRINCIPLES OF ACCOUNTING

COOPERATIVE EDUCATION PREPARATION

Cr

Enroll

80

72

72

51

47

1

71

7

17

Total

480

432

432

153

141

213

213

51

12

0

TR%

11.11%

25%

25%

25%

25%

50%

50%

50%

100%

100%

100%


mailto:on-anong.s@psu.ac.th

ACCOUNTING FOR SPECIFIC
2023/1 = 796200-464-213-0024292 1 3 0 0 100%
ENTERPRISES

Totals 42 488 2,130

Intellectual Contributions

Intellectual Contributions Grid: Years: 2023, 2022, 2021, 2020, 2019, 2018

Category BDS AIS TLS Total
Articles in Peer-Reviewed Journals 3 3
Articles in Peer-Reviewed Journals (in Press) 1 1
Publications in Conference Proceedings (Refereed) 1 1

Refereed Articles

Basic or Discovery Scholarship

WICHIANRAK, J., RATTANAMANEE, J., CHURAT, C., LAOSAKUN, T., TRIPIPAT, T., PANYA SUMRITPRADIT ,
PITCHAYA SAKULPRADIT , MUTTANACHAI SUTTIPUN & ON-ANONG SATTAYARAK (2021). Factors Influencing
Key Audit Matters Disclosure In Audit Reports Of Companies Listed On Market Alternative For Investment (Mai).
Business Review Journal , 13 (1), 38-57. [1]

SUTTIPUN, M., SIRIPONG, W., SATTAYARAK, O., & WICHIANRAK, J. (2018). The Influence Of Enterprise Risk
Management On Firm Performance Measured By The Balanced Scorecard: Evidence From Smes In Southern
Thailand. ASR: Chiang Mai University Journal of Social Sciences and Humanities, 5 (1), 33-52. [ISI]
SATTAYARAK, O., DUANGPANYA, P., & RUNGLERTKRENGKRAI, S. (in press, 2018). Relationship between
competency as per the international education standards for accounting professionals and the awareness and
understanding of the Thai financial reporting standards for small and medium sized enterprises: A case study of
accounting profkasetsart Journal of Social Sciences . [T1]

Refereed Proceedings

Basic or Discovery Scholarship

WICHIANRAK, J., SATTAYARAK, O., & SUTTIPUN, M. (2019). The Relationship between Company Characteristics
and Key Audit Matters Disclosing in Audit Reports of Companies Listed on MAI. The National Academic Research
Conference 11th, 80-81.

Grants

Service

Research

2020: JINDABOT, T., RATTANAPAN, N., NA NAKORN, T., PIANROJ, N., BUNLUENG, P., SARUNYOO
KANCHANASUWAN ,SIRINUCH LOYKULNANTA &ON-ANONG SATTAYARAK Thai Service Design For Fulfilling
Consumers Preferences In The Kingdom Of Bahrain, Prince of Songkla University.

Service to the Profession

Other Professional Service Activities

2023: It is a sub-activity working group under the 360-degree diagnostic system project to prepare for the government
system (SME Formalization) for fiscal year 2023, Songkhla, Thailand (National). Office of Human Resource
Development and Social Mission (NHS) would like to invite you. Personnel under the jurisdiction join in carrying out
minor activities under the 360 degree diagnostic system project to prepare for the government system (SME
Formalization) in fiscal year 2023 on Friday, July 7, 2023 at the conference room, 3rd floor, Satun Provincial Industrial
Office, SHS. As in the following list: 1. Asst. Prof. Dr. Doneekorn Supantee 2. Asst. Prof. Dr. Teerasak Chindabot 3. Dr.
Kulkarn Wemes 4. Ajarn Onanong Sattayarak 5. Ajarn Kanchanat Jongpakdee

2023: It is a working group on the 360-degree diagnostic system project to prepare for entering the public sector (SME
Formalization) for fiscal year 2023, Songkhla, Thailand (National). It is a working group on the 360-degree diagnostic



system project to prepare for entering the public sector (SME Formalization) for fiscal year 2023

Professional Development

Other Professional Development
2023: Siam Nakarin Complex. Tax Accounting Update 2023



