ON-ANONG SATTAYARAK, M.Acc. Lecturer Department of Accounting Faculty of Management Sciences, Prince of Songkla University <u>on-anong.s@psu.ac.th</u> Qualification: Scholarly Practitioner (SP)

Academic Background

M.Acc. Chulalongkorn University, Accounting.

B.B.A. Prince of Songkla University, Accounting.

Work Experience

Work Experience

Lecturer, Prince of Songkla University (July, 2009 - Present), Songkhla, Thailand.

Teaching

Courses from the Teaching Schedule: ACCOUNTING FOR SPECIFIC ENTERPRISES, ACCOUNTING FOR SPECIFIC ENTERPRISES, ADVANCED ACCOUNTING I, ADVANCED ACCOUNTING I, ADVANCED ACCOUNTING I, ADVANCED ACCOUNTING I, ADVANCED ACCOUNTING II, BENEFIT OF MANKINDS, COOPERATIVE EDUCATION IN ACCOUNTING, COOPERATIVE EDUCATION PREPARATION, FUNDAMENTAL FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING, MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING, MODULE: TAXATION FOR ENTREPRENEUR, PRINCIPLES OF ACCOUNTING, PRINCIPLES OF ACCOUNTING, PRINCIPLES OF ACCOUNTING, TAXATION I, TAXATION II

Executive or Professional Education

2022 - Program Chair in Accounting.

Teaching Schedule

Term	Course	Sec	Course Title	Cr	Enroll	Total	TR%
2023/2	796200-464-481-0015444	1	COOPERATIVE EDUCATION IN ACCOUNTING	6	80	480	11.11%
2023/2	796200-464-351-0024291	2	MODULE: TAXATION FOR ENTREPRENEUR	6	72	432	25%
2023/2	796200-464-351-0024291	1	MODULE: TAXATION FOR ENTREPRENEUR	6	72	432	25%
2023/2	796200-464-212-0024282	2	ADVANCED ACCOUNTING I	3	51	153	25%
2023/2	796200-464-212-0024282	1	ADVANCED ACCOUNTING I	3	47	141	25%
2023/2	796200-464-351-0019849	1	TAXATION II	3	1	3	50%
2023/1	796200-464-111-0026042	2	PRINCIPLES OF ACCOUNTING	3	71	213	50%
2023/1	796200-464-111-0026042	1	PRINCIPLES OF ACCOUNTING	3	71	213	50%
2023/1	796200-464-213-0015080	1	ACCOUNTING FOR SPECIFIC ENTERPRISES	3	17	51	100%
2023/1	796200-464-111-0018342	1	PRINCIPLES OF ACCOUNTING	3	4	12	100%
2023/1	796200-464-382-0019866	1	COOPERATIVE EDUCATION PREPARATION	0	2	0	100%

2023/1	796200-464-213-0024292	1	ENTERPRISES	3 42	0 488	0 2,130	100%
2023/1	796200-464-213-0024292	1	ACCOUNTING FOR SPECIFIC ENTERPRISES		0	0	100%

Intellectual Contributions

Intellectual Contributions Grid: Years: 2023, 2022, 2021, 2020, 2019, 2018

Category	BDS	AIS	TLS	Total
Articles in Peer-Reviewed Journals	3			3
Articles in Peer-Reviewed Journals (in Press)	1			1
Publications in Conference Proceedings (Refereed)	1			1

Refereed Articles

Basic or Discovery Scholarship

WICHIANRAK, J., RATTANAMANEE, J., CHURAT, C., LAOSAKUN, T., TRIPIPAT, T., PANYA SUMRITPRADIT, PITCHAYA SAKULPRADIT, MUTTANACHAI SUTTIPUN & ON-ANONG SATTAYARAK (2021). Factors Influencing Key Audit Matters Disclosure In Audit Reports Of Companies Listed On Market Alternative For Investment (Mai). Business Review Journal, 13 (1), 38-57. [1]

SUTTIPUN, M., SIRIPONG, W., SATTAYARAK, O., & WICHIANRAK, J. (2018). The Influence Of Enterprise Risk Management On Firm Performance Measured By The Balanced Scorecard: Evidence From Smes In Southern Thailand. *ASR: Chiang Mai University Journal of Social Sciences and Humanities, 5 (1)*, 33-52. **[ISI**]

SATTAYARAK, O., DUANGPANYA, P., & RUNGLERTKRENGKRAI, S. (in press, 2018). Relationship between competency as per the international education standards for accounting professionals and the awareness and understanding of the Thai financial reporting standards for small and medium sized enterprises: A case study of accounting prof*Kasetsart Journal of Social Sciences*. **[T1**]

Refereed Proceedings

Basic or Discovery Scholarship

WICHIANRAK, J., SATTAYARAK, O., & SUTTIPUN, M. (2019). The Relationship between Company Characteristics and Key Audit Matters Disclosing in Audit Reports of Companies Listed on MAI. *The National Academic Research Conference 11th*, 80-81.

Grants

Research

2020: JINDABOT, T., RATTANAPAN, N., NA NAKORN, T., PIANROJ, N., BUNLUENG, P., SARUNYOO KANCHANASUWAN ,SIRINUCH LOYKULNANTA &ON-ANONG SATTAYARAK Thai Service Design For Fulfilling Consumers Preferences In The Kingdom Of Bahrain, Prince of Songkla University.

<u>Service</u>

Service to the Profession

Other Professional Service Activities

2023: It is a sub-activity working group under the 360-degree diagnostic system project to prepare for the government system (SME Formalization) for fiscal year 2023, Songkhla, Thailand (National). Office of Human Resource Development and Social Mission (NHS) would like to invite you. Personnel under the jurisdiction join in carrying out minor activities under the 360 degree diagnostic system project to prepare for the government system (SME Formalization) in fiscal year 2023 on Friday, July 7, 2023 at the conference room, 3rd floor, Satun Provincial Industrial Office, SHS. As in the following list: 1. Asst. Prof. Dr. Doneekorn Supantee 2. Asst. Prof. Dr. Teerasak Chindabot 3. Dr. Kulkarn Wemes 4. Ajarn Onanong Sattayarak 5. Ajarn Kanchanat Jongpakdee

2023: It is a working group on the 360-degree diagnostic system project to prepare for entering the public sector (SME Formalization) for fiscal year 2023, Songkhla, Thailand (National). It is a working group on the 360-degree diagnostic

Professional Development

Other Professional Development

2023: Siam Nakarin Complex. Tax Accounting Update 2023